Body po 5. kole
Pezinska skolska liga 2024/25

W5 Meno Skola 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo 4.kolo 5.kolo Spolu TOP3
1. Eva Potancokova ZS Jana Kupeckého Pezinok 50 50 50 50 50 250 150
2. Anicka Syrova CZS Narnia Pezinok 44 48 42 48 46 228 142
3. Kamilka Juraskova CZS Narnia Pezinok 48 46 40 42 44 220 138
4. Paulina Roziakova ZS s MS Béhon 36 40 44 46 43 209 133
4. Maria Mrvova ZS Dubova Modra 46 0 39 0 48 133 133
6. Emilia Polakové ZS s MS Bahon 43 44 38 39 42 206 129
7. Michaela Hole3ova ZS s MS Bahon 38 42 36 40 0 156 120
8. Eva Bittnerova ZS Na Bielenisku 37 41 0 37 40 155 118
9. Ema Matejkovicova ZS Na Bielenisku 40 38 0 38 37 153 116
10. Zuzana Méacajova ZS s MS J. A. Komenského 0 43 48 0 0 91 91
11. Lucka Holienkova CZS Narnia Pezinok 0 0 46 43 0 89 89
12. Daniela Horska ZS s MS Slovensky Grob 0 0 0 41 41 82 82
13. Terezka Faj¢ikova CZS Narnia Pezinok 0 0 0 44 36 80 80
14. Petra Maliskova ZS Vajanského 93 Modra 41 0 37 0 0 78 78
15. Tamara Sivackova ZS Vajanského 93 Modra 35 39 0 0 0 74 74
16. Daniela Polaskova ZS Vajanského Modra 0 0 43 0 0 43 43
17. Zuzana Lachka ZS Jana Kupeckého Pezinok 42 0 0 0 0 42 42
18. Katarina Kro¢kova ZS s MS Bahon 0 0 41 0 0 41 41
19. Dorota Lachka ZS Jana Kupeckého Pezinok 39 0 0 0 0 39 39
M5 Meno Skola 1. kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo 4.kolo 5.kolo Spolu TOP3
1. Jakubko Duracka CZS Narnia Pezinok 50 48 50 50 50 248 150
2. Adamko Felix CZS Narnia Pezinok 44 50 39 46 44 179 140
3. Risko Minarech CZS Narnia Pezinok 48 46 43 40 0 177 137
4. Tomi Gibala CZS Narnia Pezinok 0 44 48 43 0 135 135
5. Samuel Varga ZS Na Bielenisku 39 39 40 44 48 162 132
6. Maxim Cintala ZS Ludovita Stara 0 43 36 42 46 121 131
7. Jan Kovacic ZS Na Bielenisku 46 36 42 37 40 161 128
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Gregor Vanda
Klaudio Kovac
Jakub Florek
Michal Vecerka
Simon Kuliha
Michal Mrva
Kristof Kuliha
Matej Lucenic
Obi Okonkwo
Oliver Gajdosik
Adam Marko
Juraj Hajnovic

Zakladna 3kola Ludovita Stura
ZS Jana Kupeckého Pezinok
ZS s MS Bahon

ZS Na Bielenisku

ZS s MS Oresie Pezinok

ZS Dubova Modra

ZS s MS Oresie Pezinok

ZS Eureka v Modre

CZS Narnia Pezinok

ZS Na Bielenisku

ZS Fandlyho

ZS Bielenisko

228

44
35
32
37
38
33
31
46
41
34

39
35
34
38
36

33
48

41

35
36

39
37
38

43

166
153
147
152
74
71
64
94
41
74
41
37

127
118
117
115
113
108
102
94
84
74
41
37



W9 Meno

Lucia Syrova

Hana Macajova
Julka Hrbata

Lucia Horska
Natalia Viragova
Rachel Bohunicka
Adelka Vlasakova
Dominika Radicova
Noemi Bohunicka
Lucka Hrbata
Alzbeta Kucharikova
Grétka Brazdovicova
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Julia Slimakova
Uli Caputova
Hanka Franova

—
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Tereza Anna Cuvalova

—
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Viktoria Kacvinska

—
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Zina Macajova

—
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Nela Porubanova
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Natalia Buckova

)
©

Tana Molnarova

)
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Patricia Kovacova
Lenka Suvadova
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Daniela Gustafikova
Maja Vizi
Nikoleta Hyllova
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Adela Kapustova
Karolina Slotikova

)
o

Radka Bacigalova

Skola

Gymnazium Pezinok
Gymnazium J. Papanka, BA

CZS Narnia Pezinok

ZS s MS Slovensky Grob

ZS Na Bielenisku

ZS s MS Bahon

CZS Narnia Pezinok

CZS Narnia Pezinok

ZS s MS Bahon

CZS Narnia Pezinok
Gymnazium Pezinok
Gymnézium Karola Stdra Modra
Zakladné 3kola Ludovita Stura
CZS Narnia Pezinok

ZS Jana Kupeckého Pezinok
Gymnézium Karola Stara Modra
Gymnazium Pezinok

ZS s MS J. A. Komenského

ZS Jana Kupeckého Pezinok
Gymnézium Karola Stara Modra
ZS Fandlyho

ZS Jana Kupeckého Pezinok
Gymnézium Karola Stara Modra
Gymnazium Pezinok

ZS Na Bielenisku

ZS Na Bielenisku

ZS Na Bielenisku

ZS Senkvice

ZS Vajanského 93 Modra

1. kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo 4.kolo 5.kolo Spolu
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46
48
44
0
43
41
39
31
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32
36
0
35
0
34
38
9
50
29
40
16
24
20
0
1
1
17
0
21

0
48
16
46
41
43
40
38
35
36
31
44

0
32

0
33
42
50
22

0

0
19
13

0
27
11

0
17
29

50
48
0
0
39
0
43
38
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41
34
23
0
36
42
33
32
0
40
46
28
19
29
0
0
25
0
22
26

48
0
43
50
46
0
38
40
26
35
33
44
36
39
30
31
27
0
29
0
42
32
22
41
37
34
28
25
0

48
0
50
40
46
44
26
30
42
29
41
0

192
144
153
136
215
128
186
177
175
173
175
111
109
134
106
160
110
100
120
86
86
122
117
84
82
92
79
95
76

TOP 3
146
144
137
136
135
128
122
116
114
112
111
111
109
107
106
104
101
100
98
86
86
84
84
84
81
80
79
78
76
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34.
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39.
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42.
43.
44.
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46.
47.
48.
49.
49.
51.
52.
52.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Alica Cervenkova
Zofia Fedorova
Lara Tesakova
Gabriela Tokarova
Viktoria Slotikova
Nela Baxova
Terézia Lancova
Tereza Jancovicova
Ajmira Michalova
Zuzana Chromekova
Kristina Supakova
Marina Paskova
AlZbeta Pavlova
Olivia Gavalcova
Gabriela Gibalova
Klara Belicakova
Sofia Olesova
Stella Marinic
Jasmina Jurisova
Livia Juhasova
Michaela Jancovic¢ova
Alexandra Stahova
Zuzana Kamanova
Terézia Merkova
Vanesa Gurova
Lenka Lukacova
Sofia Packova
Hana Kvetkova
Verona Malcekova
Nina Sebova

Gymnazium Karola Stdra Modra
ZS Jana Kupeckého Pezinok
Zakladné 3kola Ludovita Stura
Gymnézium Karola Stdra Modra
Gymnézium Karola Stdra Modra
ZS Na Bielenisku

ZS Vajanského 93 Modra
Zakladna 3kola Ludovita Stura
ZS Na Bielenisku

ZS Limbach

ZS Limbach

Gymnézium Karola Stdra Modra
ZS s MS Bahon

ZS Limbach

Gymnazium Pezinok

ZS s MS Bahon

Gymnazium Pezinok

ZS Bielenisko

ZS Limbach

ZS Limbach

ZS Ludovita Stara

ZS Vajanského 93 Modra
Zakladna $kola Ludovita Stura
ZS Vajanského Modra

ZS s MS Bahon

ZS Limbach

ZS Limbach

ZS Senkvice

Zakladna $kola Ludovita Stura
Zakladna $kola Ludovita Stura

478

12
28
33
18
22
13
23
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103
72
72

112
85
74
60
59
60
57
52
49
46
45
42
40
37
35
33
30
30
28
27
27
26
25
21
20
15
14
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72
72
71
66
61
60
59
58
57
52
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40
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35
33
30
30
28
27
27
26
25
21
20
15
14



60. Zoja Vargova
61. Lenka Tisonova

Zakladna gkola Ludovita Stura
Zakladna gkola Ludovita Stura

528
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M9 Meno
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Roman Dorozlo

Sebastian Brezovsky

Blazej Peciar
Adrian Pastucha
Oski Fajcik

Samo Schabjuk
Dominik Blazicek
Daniel Straka
Patrik Nachtnebel
Maxim Chaclarian
Matej Sefcik
Matej Badura
Leonard Druga
Titus Gasparik
Tomas Nociar
Daniel Kisac
Matus Marko
Martin Jahn
Matej Bendik
Lucas Bojkovsky
Jan Marko

Patrik Husar

Filip Czinege
Jakub Badura
Tomas Jahn
Viktor Tavali
lvan Harsany
Simon Bodicky
Ethan Best

Skola

Gymnazium Pezinok

ZS Jana Kupeckého Pezinok
ZS s MS Bahon

ZS s MS Bahon

CZS Narnia Pezinok

ZS Na Bielenisku

ZS Limbach

Gymnazium Pezinok

ZS s MS Slovensky Grob
ZS Limbach

ZS s MS Slovensky Grob
ZS Senkvice

ZS s MS Slovensky Grob
ZS s MS Oresie Pezinok
Gymnazium Pezinok
Gymnazium Pezinok

ZS Limbach

ZS s MS Slovensky Grob
ZS s MS Slovensky Grob
ZS s MS Bahon
Gymnazium Pezinok
Gymnazium Pezinok

ZS Limbach

ZS Senkvice

ZS s MS Slovensky Grob
ZS s MS Slovensky Grob
ZS s MS Bahon

ZS s MS BA - Rusovce
ZS Na Bielenisku

1. kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo 4.kolo 5.kolo Spolu

628

48
22
0
44
42
37
31
0
41
46
28
0
27
0
0
0
43
33
0
25
0
0
39
0
0
18
26
0
34

46
50
0
44
41
38
48
40
0
38
43
22
42
0
0
39
15
0
30
18
29
21
35
19
24
33
11
0
20

50
48
42
35
38
46
44
43
0
26
32
18
31
34
0
28
37
39
22
4
29
36
12
27
21
19
14
40
0

50
43
46
38
42
40
0
33
36
0
19
38
26
29
48
28
0
22
41
20
0
0
0
15
16
30
5
39
14

50
0
43
40
38
33
0
35
36
0
0
42
0
34
48
26
0
0
0
44
31
30
0
39
38
0
41
0
24

244
163
131
201
201
194
123
151
113
110
122
120
126
97
926
121
95
94
93
111
89
87
86
100
929
100
97
79
92

TOP 3
150
141
131
128
125
124
123
118
113
110
103
102
100
97
926
95
95
94
93
89
89
87
86
85
83
82
81
79
78
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31.
32.
33.
34.
34.
34.
37.
37.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
52.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Samuel Gaspar
Jakub Duban
Erik Benda
Dominik Hantak

Jaroslav Lackovi¢

Leonard Oliver Kiner

Adrian Ferianc
Peter Sumega
Michal Striha
Oleksandr Zudilov
Jurij Sedlacek
Juraj Oravec
Maximilian Rusnak
Patrik Ondejka
Michal Handzus
Jakub Urica
Simon Gnojcak
Matej Sabados
Maxim Kausich
Michal Haberman
Simon Devera
Adam Elias
Mathias Molnar
Viliam Zatko
Nicolas Kral
Samuel Carny
Simon Medved'
Tobias Kukan
Oliver Ondejka
Andrej Skyba

ZS s MS Slovensky Grob
Zakladna 3kola Ludovita Stura
ZS s MS BA - Rusovce

ZS Limbach

ZS Na Bielenisku

ZS Vajanského 93 Modra
Zakladna 3kola Ludovita Stura
ZS Jana Kupeckého Pezinok
ZS s MS BA - Rusovce

ZS s MS Bahon

ZS s MS Bahon

ZS Na Bielenisku

ZS s MS BA - Rusovce

ZS s MS BA - Rusovce

ZS s MS Bahon

Gymnazium Pezinok
Gymnazium Pezinok

ZS Fandlyho

ZS s MS BA - Rusovce

ZS s MS BA - Rusovce
Gymnazium Pezinok

ZS s MS BA - Rusovce

ZS Jana Kupeckého

ZS s MS Bahon

ZS s MS BA - Rusovce
Zakladna $kola Ludovita Stura
ZS s MS BA - Rusovce

ZS s MS BA - Rusovce

ZS s MS BA - Rusovce
Gymnazium Pezinok

728

O O O O O o oo o o

O O O O O o o o o

N N N N
® © © 0o go oo oW

O O O O O o o o o

75
71
70
68
66
66
66
79
65
83
61
60
59
52
50
49
47
46
44
39
38
37
36
36
31
30
24
18
17
16

75
71
70
68
66
66
66
65
65
63
61
60
59
52
50
49
47
46
44
39
38
37
36
36
31
30
24
18
17
16



60.
61.
61.
63.
64.
65.
66.
66.
68.

Markus Benko
Oskar Petrovic
Simon Berio
Jakub Kozik
Adam Hrachovsky
Alex Oféansky
Matyas Kukan
Maxim Skovajsa
Jakub Balazik

ZS s MS BA - Rusovce
ZS s MS BA - Rusovce
ZS Limbach

ZS s MS BA - Rusovce
ZS Bielenisko
Gymnazium Pezinok
ZS s MS BA - Rusovce
Gymnazium Pezinok
ZS s MS Bahon
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